
$425,000
As-Is Value

57417
Loan Number

5517 NW FOXHILL ROAD
KANSAS CITY, MO 64152

 DRIVE-BY BPO
by ClearCapital

Please Note: This report was completed with the following assumptions: Market Approach: Fair Market Price  , Marketing Time: Typical . Important
additional information relating to this report, including use and restrictions, is contained in an attached addendum which is an integral part of this
report.

Address 5517 Nw Foxhill Road, Kansas City, MO 64152 Order ID 9341235 Property ID 35404016
Inspection Date 05/17/2024 Date of Report 05/21/2024   
Loan Number 57417 APN 20-70-35-200-001-023-000
Borrower Name Catamount Properties 2018 LLC County Platte

Tracking IDs

Order Tracking ID 5.15_BPO

Tracking ID 2 --

Tracking ID 1 5.15_BPO

Tracking ID 3 --

General Conditions

Owner Boullear Emily

R. E. Taxes $5,143

Assessed Value $226,926

Zoning Classification residential

Property Type SFR

Occupancy Occupied

Ownership Type Fee Simple

Property Condition Average

Estimated Exterior Repair Cost  

Estimated Interior Repair Cost  

Total Estimated Repair  

HOA No

Visible From Street Visible

Road Type Public

Condition Comments

No repairs were noted during driveby inspection.

Neighborhood & Market Data

Location Type Suburban

Local Economy Stable

Sales Prices in this Neighborhood Low: $390,000
High: $789,000

Market for this type of property Remained Stable for the past 6
months.

Normal Marketing Days <30

Neighborhood Comments

Near schools and community services. Near highway access
and transportation options to get to anywhere in the city.
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Current Listings
 Subject Listing 1 * Listing 2 Listing 3

Street Address 5517 Nw Foxhill  Road 8420 Nodaway Drive, 6109 N Pine Ridge Road 6207 Heathery Way

City, State Kansas City, MO Parkville, MO Parkville, MO Kansas City, MO

Zip Code 64152 64152 64152 64152

Datasource Tax Records MLS MLS MLS

Miles to Subj. -- 1.56 ¹ 1.08 ¹ 0.84 ¹ 

Property Type SFR SFR SFR SFR

Original List Price $ $ $424,900 $400,000 $640,000 

List Price $ -- $424,900 $400,000 $640,000

Original List Date  05/14/2024 04/19/2024 03/26/2024 

DOM · Cumulative DOM -- · -- 7 · 7 12 · 32 51 · 56

Age (# of years) 45 51 40 20

Condition Average Average Average Average

Sales Type -- Fair Market Value Fair Market Value Fair Market Value

Location Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential

View Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential Neutral ;  Residential

Style/Design 1.5 Stories 1.5 story 2 Stories 2story 2 Stories 2 story 2 Stories 2 story

# Units 1 1 1 1

Living Sq. Feet 2,231 2,384 1,818 3,684

Bdrm · Bths · ½ Bths 5 · 3 · 1 5 · 2 · 1 3 · 3 · 1 5 · 4 · 1

Total Room # 8 8 8 8

Garage (Style/Stalls) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s) Attached 2 Car(s)

Basement (Yes/No) Yes Yes Yes Yes

Basement (% Fin) 90% 90% 90% 90%

Basement Sq. Ft. 1,671 1,072 915 1,358

Pool/Spa -- -- -- --

Lot Size .59 acres .4 acres .3 acres .39 acres

Other -- -- -- --

* Listing 1 is the most comparable listing to the subject.
¹ Comp's "Miles to Subject" was calculated by the system.
² Comp's "Miles to Subject" provided by Real Estate Professional. 
³ Subject $/ft based upon as-is sale price.
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Current Listings - Cont.

Listing Comments Why the comparable listing is superior or inferior to the subject.

Listing 1 . Grand curb appeal with the large covered front porch and nice sized lot. Walk into the home with the Tarazo flooring upon
entry. All new flooring throughout and refinished hardwoods upstairs. On the main level is the living room and family room with
fireplace and wet bar. Main level laundry. Eat-in kitchen as well as formal dining. The kitchen has been updated with painted
cabinetry, Quartz countertops, Tiled backsplash, SS appliances, and hardware. Don't forget about the oversized Pantry! All 5
bedrooms are on the upper level. A grand master suite boasting 3 closets and fully updated bath. The hall bath has also been
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